
representations, please refer to the St. Andrews Country Club Homeowner’s Documents and the St. Andrews Country Club  
Articles of Incorporation, By-Laws and Rules and Regulations.

Dues and Fees Schedule 
Effective October 1, 2016

Full Membership Fee: $135,000 ($20,000 Refundable) 
Membership Application Required within 10 Days of Contract  

along with Membership Application Fee of $535

Annual Full Membership Dues		 $22,230
Monthly Capital Dues (not subject to sales tax)		 $125
Monthly Restaurant Contribution	 $325
Monthly Long Range Assessment (not subject to sales tax) 		 $285
	 *A Long Range Assessment of $285 per month was originally approved by the Membership  
	 in 2012 and is designated for repayment of Club loans acquired for Club Improvement Projects.  
	 The assessment continues monthly until all indebtedness is repaid in full in 2030.

Annual Trail Fee		 $1,800
Annual Holiday Fund (not subject to sales tax)		 $200
Annual Food & Beverage Minimum		 $2,400
Annual Spa Minimum		 $300

Optional
Ladies’ Small Locker (club)		 $85
Men’s & Ladies’ Large Locker (club)		 $100
Men’s & Ladies’ Small Locker (fitness/spa/tennis) 		 $50
Men’s & Ladies’ Large Locker (fitness/spa/tennis)		 $115
Bag Storage Fee	 $100
Golf Guest Fees Season (November – April)		 $100
Golf Guest Fees Non Season (May – October)		 $50
Golf Guest Fees Family Guest /Season (November – April)		 $50
Golf Guest Fees Family Guest/Off Season (May – October)		 $25
Fitness Center Guest Fee for Non-House Guests with Guest Pass		 $10
Tennis Guest Fees Season (November – April) 		 $10
Note:  Oral interpretation cannot be relied upon as appropriately stating the representations of the community.  For 

proper  


